EAST PALESTINE CITY SCHOOLS

200 WEesT NOoRTH AVENUE
Mr. Chris Neifer, Superintendent

EAST PALESTINE, OHIO 44413

Bus Routes for Assignment Packet Delivery 4/8/20

Bus Route #1

10:00.
10:10.
10:20.
10:30.
10:35.
10:50.
11:05.
11:15.
11:30.
11:40.
11:50.
12:00.
12:10.
12:25.

James St/Adams St

East North/East Martin/Columbia
Taggart St

Alice Street

S. Pleasant/State Line Rd
East Main/ Meadowview Apts
Wheathill Trailer Park
Jimtown Rd/Wheathill Rd
South St

West Main St

West Clark St

Rebecca St Apts

North Sumner St

Spaite Dr

Bus Route #2

10:00
10:20
10:40
10:55
11:15
11:30
11:35
11:45
12:15

. Brookdale Ave

. Carbon Hill/McClure/Latta Rd

. Bye Rd/Justison Rd

. 154 West

. Quay/Taylor Rd

.SR 170

. SR 154/Richardson Ave/Front St
. SR 170 towards EP

. S. Market/Garfield/Wood/Oak St

Bus Route #3

10:00.
10:15.
10:20.
10:30.
10:35.
10:40.
10:45.
10:55.
11:00.
11:15.
11:25.
11:35.
11:45.
11:50.
11:55.
12:05.
12:15.
12:20.
12:25.
12:45.

North Pleasant/Failor Rd
Hillcrest Circle

SR 14 East

Rauch Rd

Chain School Rd

State Line Rd North
Dickson Rd

SR 170 North

SR 165

Heck Rd

Beard Rd

Walnut Grove/Timber Run
Kibler Rd

SR 14 West/Beaver Circle
McCloskey/Metz Rd
Waterford Rd

Hamilton Rd

Leslie Run

West Main St

Market St North/SR14

Bulldog PRIDE

(PHonE) 330 426-4191



